KING OF KINGS SCHOOL 
CALENDAR FOR THE 2024 – 2025  SCHOOL YEAR

SEPTEMBER 2024
Tuesday	September 3	 	Staff Work Week Begins
Thursday          September 5                 Parent Orientation 
Monday	September 9 		School Begins
OCTOBER 2024
Monday	October 14		School Closed, Columbus Day
Date to be determined                          Back to School Night 
NOVEMBER 2024
Monday	November 4		School Closed, Fall Recess
Tuesday	November 5		School Closed, Fall Recess
Wednesday	November 6		School Closed, Fall Recess
Thursday	November 7		School Closed, Fall Recess 
Friday		November 8		School Closed, Fall Recess 	
Wednesday	November 27		School Closed, Thanksgiving Recess
Thursday	November 28		School Closed, Thanksgiving Day
Friday 		November 29		School Closed, Thanksgiving Recess

DECEMBER 2024
Monday             December 23		School Closed (Christmas Recess Begins)
SCHOOL CLOSING DUE TO BAD WEATHER: Generally King of Kings School will follow the lead of the Middletown Township Public Schools. If the Middletown Schools are closed, we will be closed also. If the Middletown Schools have a delayed opening we will as well. 
There will be no Before Care if we have a delayed opening.


JANUARY 2025
Thursday	January 2		School Re-opens
Monday	January 6		In-House Registration Begins for 2025 – 2026 School Year
Monday	January 13		Open Registration Begins
Monday	January 20		School Closed, Rev. Martin L. King Jr. Day
FEBRUARY 2025
Monday	February 17		School Closed, President’s Day		
MARCH 2025    
APRIL 2025
[bookmark: _GoBack]Monday 	April 14		 School Closed (Easter Recess Begins)
Tuesday           April 22			School Re-Opens			
MAY 2025
Date to be determined                          School Picture Days
First Three Weeks			Parent-Teacher Conferences
Monday	May 26		School Closed, Memorial Day
JUNE 2025
Friday   	June 13		Last Day of Classes; School Closes at 11:45 am
Monday 	June 16		Staff Work Week Begins
Friday 		June 20		Staff Work Week Ends, Last Day for Staff

Please Note: Days will not be added to the school calendar
 due  to emergency closings.
